License / Permit

Above/Underground Storage (Initial License)
Above/Underground Storage Renewals
Annual Renewal Processing Fee
Application Filing Fee (Alcohol Related)
Application Filing Fee (General)
Auctioneer (Annual)

Auctioneer (One-Day)

Auto Amusement Games (Pinball, Cranes, etc.)
Auto Dealers License

Bar Top Video Games

Billiard Pool Table (Coin Operated)
Billiard Pool Table (Not Coin Operated)
Business License

Club All Alcohol

Common Victualler License

Dancing - Weekdays

Dancing - Sundays

Farmer Series Pouring Permit

Jukebox (Sundays)

Jukebox (Weekdays)

Live Entertainment - Sundays

Live Entertainment - Weekdays

Fees are subject to change. The Town updates this schedule as revisions are adopted.

Duration
Initial
Renewal
Each
Each
Each
Annual
One Day
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

Business Licenses Fee Schedule

Fee
$250.00
$150.00
$75.00
$200.00
$150.00
$150.00
$75.00
$125.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00
$75.00
$60.00
$1,675.00
$100.00
$175.00
$150.00
$1,150.00
$75.00
$125.00
$150.00

$175.00
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Town of Bridgewater Business Licenses Fee Schedule

License / Permit Duration Fee
Lodging House License Annual $50.00
Music - Weekdays Annual $175.00
Music - Sundays Annual $150.00
One Day All Alcohol (Non Profit Only) Permit One Day $85.00
One-Day Entertainment Permit - Sundays One Day $85.00
One-Day Entertainment Permit - Weekdays One Day $85.00
One Day Wine & Malt Permit One Day $85.00
Package Store All Alcohol Annual $1,900.00
Package Store Wine & Malt Annual $1,625.00
Precious Metals Annual $150.00
Restaurant All Alcohol Annual $2,250.00
Restaurant Wine & Malt Annual $1,625.00
Taxicab (Per Vehicle) Per Vehicle $125.00
Touch Screen Video Game Annual $125.00
TV Annual $35.00
Video Game Annual $125.00
Yard Sale (Per Day) One Day $15.00

Note: Type is listed as ANY for all entries in the source schedule.

Fees are subject to change. The Town updates this schedule as revisions are adopted. Page 2



