

Business Licenses Fee Schedule

License / Permit	Duration	Fee
Above/Underground Storage (Initial License)	Initial	\$250.00
Above/Underground Storage Renewals	Renewal	\$150.00
Annual Renewal Processing Fee	Each	\$75.00
Application Filing Fee (Alcohol Related)	Each	\$200.00
Application Filing Fee (General)	Each	\$150.00
Auctioneer (Annual)	Annual	\$150.00
Auctioneer (One-Day)	One Day	\$75.00
Auto Amusement Games (Pinball, Cranes, etc.)	Annual	\$125.00
Auto Dealers License	Annual	\$200.00
Bar Top Video Games	Annual	\$125.00
Billiard Pool Table (Coin Operated)	Annual	\$125.00
Billiard Pool Table (Not Coin Operated)	Annual	\$75.00
Business License	Annual	\$60.00
Club All Alcohol	Annual	\$1,675.00
Common Victualler License	Annual	\$100.00
Dancing - Weekdays	Annual	\$175.00
Dancing - Sundays	Annual	\$150.00
Farmer Series Pouring Permit	Annual	\$1,150.00
Jukebox (Sundays)	Annual	\$75.00
Jukebox (Weekdays)	Annual	\$125.00
Live Entertainment - Sundays	Annual	\$150.00
Live Entertainment - Weekdays	Annual	\$175.00

License / Permit	Duration	Fee
Lodging House License	Annual	\$50.00
Music - Weekdays	Annual	\$175.00
Music - Sundays	Annual	\$150.00
One Day All Alcohol (Non Profit Only) Permit	One Day	\$85.00
One-Day Entertainment Permit - Sundays	One Day	\$85.00
One-Day Entertainment Permit - Weekdays	One Day	\$85.00
One Day Wine & Malt Permit	One Day	\$85.00
Package Store All Alcohol	Annual	\$1,900.00
Package Store Wine & Malt	Annual	\$1,625.00
Precious Metals	Annual	\$150.00
Restaurant All Alcohol	Annual	\$2,250.00
Restaurant Wine & Malt	Annual	\$1,625.00
Taxicab (Per Vehicle)	Per Vehicle	\$125.00
Touch Screen Video Game	Annual	\$125.00
TV	Annual	\$35.00
Video Game	Annual	\$125.00
Yard Sale (Per Day)	One Day	\$15.00

Note: Type is listed as **ANY** for all entries in the source schedule.